VLIN1626-02G and VLIN2626-02G
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Low load capacitance of 15.5 pF typical and 18 pF maximum
•	 Compact SOD-323 package measures only 1.95 mm x 1.5 mm with low 0.95 mm profile
•	 Low maximum leakage current of < 0.05 µA
•	 AEC-Q101 qualified
•	 Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS-compliant
APPLICATIONS

1 2
XYZ1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
(EXAMPLE)
ENVIRONMENTAL AND QUALITY CODE PACKAGING CODE
ORDERING CODE
(EXAMPLE)AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
RoHS-COMPLIANT + LEAD
(Pb)-FREE TERMINATIONS TIN
PLATED
3K PER 7" REEL
(8 mm TAPE)
15K/BOX = MOQ
10K PER 13" REEL
(8 mm TAPE)
10K/BOX = MOQSTANDARD GREEN
VLIN1626-02G - E - 3 -08 - VLIN1626-02G-E3-08
VLIN1626-02G H E - 3 -08 - VLIN1626-02GHE3-08
VLIN1626-02G - E - 3 - -18 VLIN1626-02G-E3-18
VLIN1626-02G H E - 3 - -18 VLIN1626-02GHE3-18
PACKAGE DATA
DEVICE NAME
PACKAGE
NAME

1 2
XYZ1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
(EXAMPLE)
ENVIRONMENTAL AND QUALITY CODE PACKAGING CODE
ORDERING CODE
(EXAMPLE)AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
RoHS-COMPLIANT + LEAD
(Pb)-FREE TERMINATIONS TIN
PLATED
3K PER 7" REEL
(8 mm TAPE)
15K/BOX = MOQ
10K PER 13" REEL
(8 mm TAPE)
10K/BOX = MOQSTANDARD GREEN
VLIN2626-02G - E - 3 -08 - VLIN2626-02G-E3-08
VLIN2626-02G H E - 3 -08 - VLIN2626-02GHE3-08
VLIN2626-02G - E - 3 - -18 VLIN2626-02G-E3-18
VLIN2626-02G H E - 3 - -18 VLIN2626-02GHE3-18
PACKAGE DATA
DEVICE NAME
PACKAGE
NAME